INSPECTION CHARGES      

EXIT SUBMISSION

LOCAL EXPORT BOE 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

DNATA HANDLING

150.000

187.000

1.00

1.00

150.000

187.000

00.00

00.00

150.000

187.000

1,374.75

1,374.75

1,374.75    

Total Amount in AED: 

Total Amount in AED: 1,374.75

AED One Thousand Three Hundred  Seventy four And Seventy five Fills Only